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Anlage
Unter dem Kahlen Berg, 56459 Gemunden

Sportwart/in
Klein, Martin
T 01 51/17 27 12 68 martin_klein@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Miller, Simon
T 0176 57688174 simon.56459@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Christian Schmidt
m 015234297253; christianschmidt25@gmx.de
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Stahl, Alexander
Peter, Matthias
Pritz, Tobias
Schmidt, Christian
Kessler, Lukas
Jung, Christopher
Selbach, Fabian
Fiahlo, Ricardo
Peter, Michael
Jonas, Volker
Kossowski, Christian
Wolf, Carsten
Rom Anastasini, Mischka
Paffenholz, Tobias
Wolf, Dominik
Wasna, Mario
Rebmann, Franz
Gressnich, Robert
Hafner, Vitali
Hofmann, Lars
Wengenroth, Jorg
Jung, Lucas
Lange, Maximilian
Kessler, Stefan
Michel, Rene
Hogrebe, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17650237
17803329
18303755
18851577
18951947
19311565
19155413
18850401
17503223
17053083
18754105
18454189
18752666
17551527
18805672
18156018
16405543
19157937
18701233
19458531
16805178
19411515
19411562
17403301
19076390
18553954

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK25,0
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK22,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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